
SVB ND
Hose connectors
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Properties
Connection 1 Hose connection
Connection 2 Hose connection
Standard DIN 20038
Media Compressed air
Material Steel

Note
To be integrated with DIN 20,039 A hose clamps.

Description
maximum hole size for greatest possible flow rate
rotating nozzle contour enables perfect hose seating

Item
Identification for hose ID Ø ID b Length Operating pressure
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
SVB 10 ND
SVB 13 ND
SVB 15 ND
SVB 19 ND
SVB 25 ND
SVB 32 ND
SVB 38 ND
SVB 50 ND
SVB 53 ND

10
13
15
19
25
32
38
50
53

8,00
9,00
12,00
16,00
22,00
27,00
33,00
45,00
46,00

11,0
13,5
17,0
21,0
26,5
33,5
40,0
51,0
54,0

75
80
105
105
160
175
215
225
225

PN 25
PN 25
PN 25
PN 25
PN 25
PN 25
PN 25
PN 25
PN 25

Ø ID = Through hole


