

Properties

Connection 1	Hose connection
Connection 2	Hose connection
Standard	DIN 20038
Media	Compressed air
Material	Steel



Note

To be integrated with DIN 20,039 A hose clamps.

Description

maximum hole size for greatest possible flow rate
rotating nozzle contour enables perfect hose seating

Item

Identification	for hose ID (mm)	Ø ID (mm)	b (mm)	Length (mm)	Operating pressure
SVB 10 ND	10	8,00	11,0	75	PN 25
SVB 13 ND	13	9,00	13,5	80	PN 25
SVB 15 ND	15	12,00	17,0	105	PN 25
SVB 19 ND	19	16,00	21,0	105	PN 25
SVB 25 ND	25	22,00	26,5	160	PN 25
SVB 32 ND	32	27,00	33,5	175	PN 25
SVB 38 ND	38	33,00	40,0	215	PN 25
SVB 50 ND	50	45,00	51,0	225	PN 25
SVB 53 ND	53	46,00	54,0	225	PN 25

Ø ID = Through hole